
1

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

Spare parts suitable for:
IME/OMNIWASH

www.mag-pro.ro



2

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Wash and rinse systems

Page 4

Various and air traps

Page 8

Drain and filter systems

Page 9

Door and hood components

Page 11

Electrical components

Page 12

Heating elements and boilers

Page 16

Pumps and components

Page 17

Dosing pumps

Page 15

www.mag-pro.ro



3

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507186 rinse arm/ compl. Jolly T, UNO T, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST

GR119IN

2 507188 rinse arm/ compl. Jolly AT, UNO AT, 
UNO ACST

GR1A19IN

3 507190 rinse arm/ compl. DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACST

GR2A19IN

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507133 jet cap GL030
2 507134 jet swirl GL031
3 507311 wash arm O-ring OR128
4 507135 jet holder

DUE AT, 
DUE ACLT, 
DUE ACST, 
Quattro T

GL032
5 507136 support GL033
6 507312 O-ring OR2050
7 507137 end cap GL034A
8 507148 union nut GL34T27A

Wash and rinse systems
Wash arms

1

3 4

2 5

6

7

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507140 wash arm/ compl. Jolly T, Jolly AT, 
LINO T, UNO AT, 
UNO CLT, UNO 
CST, UNO ACST

GL1T28CM

2 507141 wash arm GL1T28P

3 507145 wash arm/ compl. DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACST

GL2T28CM
4 507146 wash arm GL2T28P

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

1 2 3 4 7 85 6

Rinse arms

1 2 3

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507142 extension Jolly T, UNO T, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST

GL1T32

2 507147 extension Jolly AT, UNO AT, UNO 
ACLT, UNO CST

GL2T32

3 507311 gasket OR128
4 507139 column Jolly T, Jolly AT, UNO T, 

UNO AT, DUE AT, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST, UNO 
ACLT, UNO ACST, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACST

GL1T27

5 507150 column Quattro T GL4T27
6 507314 gasket OR3131
7 507056 nut 1“ DP1

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507143 wash arm/ compl. DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACST

GL2AT28CMI

2 507141 wash arm/ compl. Quattro T GL4T28I
3 507152 wash arm/ compl. Quattro T GL4T29I

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507192 rinse arm/ compl.
Quattro T

GR419IN
2 507191 rinse arm GR419C

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507185 rinse arm Jolly T, UNO T, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST

GR119C

2 507187 rinse arm Jolly AT, UNO AT, 
UNO ACST

GR1A19C

3 507189 rinse arm DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACST

GR2A19C

www.mag-pro.ro



4

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507179 rinse arm holder Jolly T, Jolly AT, 
UNO T, UNO AT, 
UNO CLT, UNO CST, 
UNO ACST, DUE AT, 
DUE ACLT, 
DUE ACST, Quattro T

GR019ANT
2 507311 O-ring OR128
3 507177 hose connector GR016PNT
4 507309 O-ring OR122
5 507054 nut, 3/8“ DO38A

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507322 basket turn table/ compl.
Quattro T

GG4T1
2 507126 basket turn table GG3TA

1 2

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507321 basket turn table/ 
compl.

Jolly T, Jolly AT, UNO T, 
UNO AT, UNO CLT, 
UNO CST, UNO ACST, 
DUE AT, DUE ACLT, 
DUE ACLT

GG1T1

2 507117 basket turn table GG1TA

1 2 3 4 5 6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507115 turntable support Jolly T, Jolly AT, UNO 
T, UNO AT, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST, UNO 
ACST, DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACLT

GG1T2
2 507309 O-ring OR122
3 507114 disc GG0T4
4 507116 extension GG1T5
5 507054 nut 3/8“ DO38A

1 2 3 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507124 turntable support

Quattro T

GG3T2
2 507309 O-ring OR122
3 507114 disc GG0T4
4 507125 extension GG3T5
5 507054 nut 3/8“ DO38A

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507127 stainless disc

Quattro T

GG3TB
2 507130 circlip GG3TE
3 507128 ball bearing GG3TC
4 507129 spacer bush GG3TD
5 507132 shaft with ball GG4TFEG
6 507131 union screw GG3TH

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507183 jet cap
Jolly T, Jolly AT, 
UNO T, UNO AT, 
UNO CLT, UNO CST, 
UNO ACST, DUE AT, 
DUE ACLT, 
DUE ACST, Quattro T

GR020
2 507184 jet swirl GR021
3 507180 jet holder GR019B
4 507181 holder clamp GR019D
5 507305 O-ring OR106
6 507182 end cap GR019G

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507118 stainless disc
Jolly T, Jolly AT, UNO 
T, UNO AT, UNO 
CLT, UNO CST, UNO 
ACST, DUE AT, DUE 
ACLT, DUE ACLT

GG1TB
2 507121 circlip GG1TE
3 507119 ball bearing GG1TC
4 507120 spacer bush GG1TD
5 507122 spindle with ball GG1TFEG
6 507123 union screw GG1TH

www.mag-pro.ro



5

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507276 wash and rinse arm UNO Q, UNO AQ LSI16
2 507284 wash and rinse arm Jolly Q, Jolly AQ, 

UNO CSR, UNO CLQ, 
UNO ACSQ

LSI16CSL

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507200 rinse arm/ compl. Jolly Q, Jolly AQ, 
UNO Q, UNO AQ, 
UNO CSQ, UNO CLQ, 
UNO HCSQ

GRS1QCM

2 507199 rinse arm GRS1Q

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507202 rinse arm/ compl. DUE ACSQ, 
DUE ACLQ

GRS2QCM
2 507201 rinse arm GRS2Q

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5 6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507183 jet cap
Jolly Q, Jolly AQ, 
UNO Q, UNO AQ, 
UNO CSQ, UNO CLQ, 
UNO HCSQ,
DUE ACSQ, 
DUE ACLQ

GR020
2 507184 jet swirl GR021
3 507180 jet holder GR019B
4 507181 holder clamp GR019D
5 507305 O-ring OR106
6 507182 end cap GR019G

1 2

Wash and rinsing arms

1 2

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507285 wash and rinse arm DUE Q, DUE AQ LSI26
2 507290 wash and rinse arm DUE ACSQ, DUE ACLQ LSI26CSL

1 2 3 4

Wash arms

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507278 wash arm right/ compl. UNO Q, UNO AQ, Jolly 
Q, Jolly AQ, UNO CSQ, 
UNO CLQ, UNO ACSQ

LSI16BD
2 507279 wash arm left/ compl. LSI16BS

3 507287 wash arm right/ compl. DUE Q, DUE AQ, 
DUE ACLQ, DUE ACSQ

LSI26BD

4 507288 wash arm left/ compl. LSI26BS

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507277 wash arm without jet (3) Jolly__, UNO__ LSI16B
2 507286 wash arm without jet (4) DUE__ LSI26B
3 507292 wash arm without jet (5) Quattro__, G1P, 62P LSI46B

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507293 wash arm right/ compl. Quattro Q, 61P LSI46BD
2 507294 wash arm left/ compl. LSI46BS
3 507302 wash arm right/ compl. Quattro BA, 

Quattro SA 62P
LSISA6BD

4 507303 wash arm left/ compl. LSISA6B5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507291 wash and rinse arm Quattro Q, 61P LSI46
2 507300 wash and rinse arm Quattro BA, 

Quattro SA 62P
LSISA6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507195 rinse arm holder Jolly Q, Jolly AQ, 
UNO Q, UNO AQ, 
UNO CSQ, UNO CLQ, 
UNO HCSQ,
DUE ACSQ, 
DUE ACLQ

GRS03
2 507196 holder clamp GRS04
3 507311 O-ring OR128
4 507198 elbow connection GRS06
5 507197 tubing support GRS05

Square basket systems (rinse arms)

www.mag-pro.ro



6

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507280 rinse arm without jet LSI16C
2 507289 rinse arm without jet LSI26C
3 507295 rinse arm without jet LSI46C
4 507269 jet LSI020
5 507270 jet screw connection LSI021
6 507271 blind jet LSI022

1 2 3 6

5

4

1 3 5

2 4 6

1 2 3 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507282 rinse arm/ compl. (3) Jolly Q, UNO Q LSI16CDS
2 507281 rinse arm right/ compl. (4)

DUE__Q
LSI26CD

3 507283 rinse arm left (4) LSI26CS
4 507296 rinse arm right/ compl. 

(short)
Quattro Q, 
Quattro BA, 
Quattro SA, 
61P, 62P

LSI46CD

5 507297 rinse arm left/ compl. (short) LSI46CS

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507265 wash jet right (small) UNO__, Jolly__, 
DUE__, Quattro Q

LSI015
2 507266 wash jet left (small) LSI016
3 507298 wash jet right (large) Quattro BA, Quat-

tro SA, 61P, 62P
LSISA15

4 507299 wash jet left (large) LSISA16
5 507267 wash nut screw connection LSI017
6 507268 blind jet LSI018

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 53 4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507229 rinse arm spindle lower
Jolly Q, Jolly AQ, 
UNO Q, UNO AQ, 
UNO CSQ, UNO CLQ, 
UNO ALSQ, DUE AQ, 
DUE ACSQ, 
DUE ACLQ

LI18F
2 507228 extension LI130
3 507222 wash arm support lower LI029C

LI135D
4 507307 O-ring OR117
5 507051 nut, 1/4“ DO14

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507272 wash arm cross LSI0607AN
LSI0607A

2 507310 wash arm O-ring OR124
3 507313 O-ring/ rinse arm OR3056
4 507275 bearing bush LSI07
5 507261 lock screw LS09P
6 507224 disc LI034P

1 2 3 4 5 7

6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507260 rinse arm spindle

Quattro Q

LS08
2 507232 extension LI330
3 507221 wash arm support lower LI029CA
4 507239 rinse connection LI533F
5 507238 rinse connection Quattro BA LI433F
5 507252 rinse connection Quattro SA LISA33F
6 507309 O-ring OR122
7 507053 nut, 3/4“ DO38

3 5

4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507227 wash pipe, 160 mm Jolly, UNO LI12830
2 507231 wash pipe, 195 mm DUE LI22830
3 507225 holder

Jolly, UNO, 
DUE

LI126FC
4 507314 O-ring OR3131
5 507056 nut DP1

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507235 wash pipe 275 Quattro LI428
2 507237 holder Quattro Q LI430FC
3 507218 holder

Quattro SA, 
Quattro B

LI027
4 507250 extension LISA26A
5 507251 fixing LISA26F
6 507316 O-ring OR3181
7 507058 nut, 1 1/4“ DP114, DP14

6

1 2 4 5 73

www.mag-pro.ro



7

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

2 3 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507016 rinse aid container AM027
2 507018 housing/ black AM028N
3 507017 housing/ blue AM028A
4 507020 cap AM030
5 507019 pin AM029

1

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507254 wash arm support UNO, Jolly, DUE LS01
2 507263 wash arm support Quattro Q LS5
3 507264 wash arm support 61P, 62P LS6012

3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507255 gasket LS02
2 507258 disc LS03P
3 507260 rinse arm spindle LS08

21

1 2 3

Various

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507104 divider, 3 way GB017
2 507105 divider, 4 way GB055
3 507193 Y-piece GR6183

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507198 elbow connector __CS, __CL GRS06
2 507194 elbow connector 61P, 62P GR6193
3 507256 gasket 61P, 62P LS026

1 2 3 4 5

Salt tanks and softeners

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 510929 salt container compl. CERI43
2 524177 cap CERI46
3 510898 O-ring CERI46A
4 524178 nut CERI45
5 507045 gasket CERI44

1 2 43

Item Order Description Model OEM
1 507050 blind cap CERI50NT
2 507318 O-ring OR6275
3 524178 nut CERI45
4 530000 Softeners CERI47

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507021 cap (dosing pump) AMOTCBPL
2 507019 pin AMO29

1 2

Rinse aid components

2 3 4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507061 elbow connection DSDET040
2 507075 gasket G15101G
3 507330 nut, M10 x 1 VD10IP1
4 507062 end cap DSDET043
5 507063 elbow connection DSDET62P
6 507113 gasket GDSDET62P
7 507331 nut, M10 VDDET62P

Detergent components

5 6 71

www.mag-pro.ro



8

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

1 2 3 64

Air traps

5

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507089 drain, filter lower Jolly, UNO, DUE GA115RAB
2 507088 drain, filter upper GA115R
3 507100 drain (stainless) UNO, DUE GAPS335

Drain and filter systems

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507094 output, filter lower GA315RA
2 507093 output, filter upper GA315R

1 2 3 4 5 6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507083 filter connecting pin Jolly, UNO, DUE GA012B
2 507096 filter connecting pin Quattro P GA512

GA5120T
3 507082 pin/ drain pump Quattro Q GA012A
4 507098 filter connecting pin 61P, 62P GA6122
5 507084 filter connecting pin Quattro SA GA012C
6 507085 nut GA013

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507246 flat filter
Quattro

LIF4V4P
2 507248 flat filter LIF4V4TPP
3 507245 flat filter (s/s) 61P, 62P LIF4V4

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507243 flat filter UNO LIF12V1P
2 507244 flat filter DUE LIF22V1P

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507092 drain fitting
Quattro,
61P, 62P

GA311
2 507316 O-ring OR3181
3 507057 nut, 1 1/2“ DP112

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507087 drain seating (drain pump)
Quattro Q, 
drain pump

GA111T
2 507315 O-ring OR3168
3 507058 nut, 1 1/4“ DP114

1 2 3 4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507203 drain plug
Jolly, 
UNO, 
DUE

GS116CC
2 507204 drain seating GS117
3 507314 O-ring OR3131
4 507056 nut DP1

Over flow pipes

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507086 drain seating
Jolly, UNO, 
DUE

GA111
2 507315 O-ring OR3168
3 507058 nut 1 1/4“ DP114

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507171 air trap GP025
2 507080 gasket G382615G
3 507052 nut, 3/4“ DO34
4 507078 gasket G25152G
5 507172 elbow connector GP026A
6 507173 union nut GP026B

www.mag-pro.ro



9

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507209 drain seating 
Quattro, 61P, 62P

GS317
2 507315 O-ring OR3168
3 507059 nut DP14

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507328 inlet hose GSMAPS
2 507216 inlet hose GSMPS5
3 507329 drain hose CEPS032

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507095 inlet hose lower Quattro BA, Quattro 
SA, 61P, 62P

GA38

2 507103 inlet hose upper Quattro BA, 
Quattro SA, 62P

GASA8

1 2 3

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507090 inlet hose Jolly, UNO, DUE GA18
2 507138 outlet hose Jolly, UNO T, UNO__T GL1T22
3 507144 outlet hose DUE T, DUE__T GL2T22

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507097 inlet hose Quattro GA538
2 507149 outlet hose Quattro T GL4T22

1 2 3

1 32

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507149 outlet hose lower (pump)
Quattro BA, 
Quattro SA

GL4T22
2 507253 outlet hose upper (pump) LISA392
3 507304 outlet hose upper (holder) LSSA13A

Hoses

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507212 drain plug, 165 Quattro Q, 
Quattro BA

GS416CC

2 507217 drain plug, 205 Quattro SA GSSA16
3 507214 drain plug, 190 61P, 62P GS6013

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507207 drain hose (22) Jolly, UNO, DUE GS130
2 507211 drain hose (38) Quattro, 61P, 62P GS330

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507210 drain elbow
Quattro Q

GS321
2 507059 nut DP14
3 507213 outlet hose GS520

1 2 3

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507206 drain elbow Jolly, UNO, DUE GS121
2 507205 outlet hose (2) Jolly, UNO GS120
3 507208 outlet hose (2) DUE GS220

www.mag-pro.ro



10

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

21

1 2 3 4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 345515 micro switch UNO CL, 
DUE CL

CEMP12CL
2 507035 micro switch support CEMP13CL
3 507309 O-ring

universal

OR122
4 507037 fixing elbow CEMP18
5 507312 O-ring OR2050
6 507038 spring CEMP20
7 507039 shaft CEMP21
8 507040 circlip CEMP22
9 507041 door switch front CEMP23

1 2 3 4 5

1 4 5 6 7 8 92

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507009 handle (plastic) AMO10PC
2 507008 handle (plastic) AMO10PA
3 507005 handle (stainless) round, 250 mm AMO10F
4 507010 handle (stainless) , 250 mm AMO10R

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507159 hood handle
61P, 62P

GMMN6151
2 507157 spring GMML6261

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507156 spring holder
61P, 62P

GMML6251
2 507158 spring compressor GMML6271

3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507053 nut 3/8“ DO38A
2 345529 micro switch Jolly, UNO CS, 

DUE CS
CEMP12CS

3 507036 micro switch support CEMP13CS
4 345528 micro switch UNO, DUE, Quattro CEMP12
5 507034 micro switch support CEMP13

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507011 door catch compl. universal AM011

1 2 3 4 5 6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507012 bush UNO, DUE, 
Quattro

AMO12
2 507015 circlip AMO13NT
3 507022 door pin 90 UNO AM112NT
4 507024 door pin 120 DUE AM212NT
5 507026 door pin 175 Quattro O/+ AM512
6 507025 door pin 170 Quattro BA/ SA AM412, AM412NTM

1 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507029 spring right (2mm)
Jolly

AMMP1DX
2 507030 spring left (2mm) AMMP1SX
3 507027 spring right (2,3mm)

Jolly A
AMMP1A2DX

4 507028 spring left (2,3mm) AMMP1A2SX
5 507013 bush

Jolly, 
Jolly A

AMO12M
6 507023 door pin AM112NTM
7 507031 plate AMOPFPPM

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507327 outlet hose Quattro Q GLMSIC4
2 507153 outlet hose 61P GLMSI61P

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507325 outlet hose UNO Q, UNO__Q GLMSIC1
2 507326 outlet hose DUE Q, DUE__Q GLMSIC2A

Door and hood components

www.mag-pro.ro



11

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM
1 359358 socket/ yellow

62P to 1998
CESP6274

2 359359 socket/ green CESP6224
3 359129 signal element, 24V CESP6394

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 301137 changeover switch, 24V
62P to 1998

CEDV6364
2 301135 push button, 24V CEPU6374
3 359787 blind cap CESB6384

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 301136 push button/ start
Quattro 3-pole

CEPUC2
2 301140 changeover switch CEDVC2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 301138 signal lamp/ double UNO, UNO A, 
DUE, DUEA, 
Quattro

CESDAV
2 301133 push button/ regeneration CEPURIG
3 301134 push button/ drain pump CEPUPS

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 301017 main switch/ green UNO, UNO A, 
DUE, DUE A, 
Quattro 1-pole

CEDV01VSL
2 301018 push button/ start CEPUASL
3 301132 push button/ rinse CEPUVSL

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 301139 main switch Jolly, UNO CS, 
UNO CL, DUE CS, 
DUE CL

CEIN3012
2 301131 push button/ rinse CEPUR3012
3 301130 push button CEPUC3012

1

2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM
1 359124 socket/ yellow Jolly, UNO 

CS, UNO CL, 
DUE CS, 
DUE CL

CESPE32
2 359123 socket/ green CESPE31
3 359130 signal element, 230V CESP27
3 359132 signal element/ green, 230V CESP27V

1

1 32

1 2 3

1 2 3

2 3

Item Order Description G.-Typ OEM

1 345562 contactor block, 1 NC

62P to 1998

CECNC6294
1 345525 contactor block, 1 NO CECNO6244
2 345482 holder CEIN623B4
3 345526 rotary switch, 2 positions CEIN623A4
3 345527 rotary switch, 3 positions CESC6284

1 2 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507167 bush

62P ab 1997

GMMN6191
2 507166 shaft GMMN6181
3 507165 holder lower GMMN6171S
4 507162 holder upper GMMN6161S
5 507170 handle guide GMMN6301S

3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507167 bush

61P, 
62P ab 1996

GMMN6191
2 507166 shaft GMMN6181
3 507163 holder lower GMMN6171
4 507160 holder upper GMMN6161
5 507169 handle guide GMMN6301

1 2 3 4 5

Electrical components
Switches

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 359777 symbol O

62P to 1998

CESB6184
2 359780 symbol I CESB6264
3 359786 symbol wash CESB6354
4 359785 symbol rinse CESB6344
5 359784 symbol blind cap CESB6334

1 2 3 4 5

www.mag-pro.ro



12

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 359773 symbol, 0-1

61P, 62P

CEGA2328
2 359775 symbol, boiler CEGV2320
3 359774 symbol, tank CEGV2307
4 359776 symbol, cycle CEGV2329

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 359124 socket/ yellow

61P, 62P

CESPE32
2 359123 socket/ green CESPE31
3 359130 signal element, 230V CESP27
3 359132 signal element/ green, 230V CESP27V

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 345651 changeover switch, 2-pole
61P, 62P

CEDP62PS
2 345524 push button, 0/1 CETSTR01
3 345523 push button/ program CETSTGCL

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360222 240 sec. Quattro 1-pole CETF24B
2 360218 120/180/240 sec. Quattro 3-pole CETD1224B

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 359781 symbol/ short period

62P to 1998

CESB6304
2 359783 symbol/ medium period CESB6324
3 359782 symbol/ long period CESB6314
4 359779 symbol/ wash tank CESB6204
5 359778 symbol/ boiler CESB6194

31 2 4

1

5

2 3

1 2

1 2

1 2 3

Timers

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360220 150 sec Jolly CETF150J
2 360219 120 sec

UNO, DUE
CETF12

3 360221 regeneration CETF20

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360228 180 sec./ drain pump
Quattro Q

CEPSTFB
2 360225 20 min./ regeneration CETR20B

1 2

1 2 3 4

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 345529 micro switch Jolly, UNO, DUE, 
Quattro

CEMP12CS

2 345528 micro switch UNO, DUE, Quattro to 
1999

CEMP12

3 345560 micro switch
61P, 62P

CEMP62PS
4 345561 micro switch CEMP62PS3

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 345116 magnetic switch
62P

CERD6434
2 345336 magnet CERM6444

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360215 90/180 sec. 61P CET2C61P
2 360217 60/120/180 sec., 24V 62P CET3C6

www.mag-pro.ro



13

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

1

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360216 60/120 sec. ,230V 62P CET2C6S
2 507043 knob CEMTR

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 541164 50/20 Jolly, UNO, DUE, Quat-
tro Q, 61P, 62P

CEPR

2 541165 60/30 Quattro BA, Quattro SA CEPRE
3 507174 T-piece GPRTP

Pressure switches

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 380411 contactor, 3 NO, 1 NC
62P to 1997

CECT24P
2 380209 contactor, 4 NO CECT24G

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 380420 relay Jolly CER16A2NO
2 380415 contactor, 3 NO, 

1 NC
UNO, DUE, Quattro Q, 
61P, 62P

CECTF

3 380212 contactor, 4NO Quattro BA/ Quattro SA CECT

1 2 3

Contactors/ Relays

Connector blocks

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 550278 3-pole CEMOS
2 550411 6-pole CEMOS3F

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 370017 single, 230V AC 61P, 62P CEEV1
1 370029 single, 24V AC 62P to 1996 CEEV124
2 370021 double, 230V AC Jolly, UNO, 

DUE, Quattro
CEEV2

3 370240 triple, 230V AC, with 
reducer for softener

CEEV3

1 2 3

Solenoid valves

2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 390455 safety thermostat/ boiler, 110 °C

universal

CESB454
2 390456 safety thermostat/ tank, 85 °C CESV001

Thermometer

21 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 390186 tank, 55 °C, fixed
universal

CETV55
2 390006 0 - 95 °C CETB85
3 110100 knob, 0 - 90 °C CEMTB

Thermostats

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 541095 0 - 120 °C Quattro BA/ SA, 62P to 
1996

CETEM

www.mag-pro.ro



14

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 361018 dosing pump DSBM3NT
2 361054 dosing pump DSAM3

DSAM3NT

1 2

1 2

Time relays

1 2

1 2

Dosing pumps

10 11 12 13

1 2 3 4 5 7

8 9

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 358512 fuse switch CEMFSTR
2 358074 fuse, 5 x 20, fast-acting, 

5A, *PU = 10 pieces
CEFU5205A

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 400134 transformer, 100/220VA, pri-
mary 230/400V ± 15V, sec-
ondary 12 - 0 - 12V

62P
CETRS24

2 365046 interference suppression filter CEFA

6

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 361337 hose connector DSVNR17NT
2 361338 gasket G16221F
3 361339 disc DSVNR16
4 361340 spring DSVNR14
5 361341 stainless ball DSVNR13
6 361342 body DSVNR12
7 361348 non-return valve DS8S

Item Order Description Model OEM

8 361343 O-ring OR103
9 361344 spring DS4
10 361345 O-ring OR422
11 361308 membrane DS06M3
12 361346 solenoid body DS9
13 361347 hose connector DS10NT

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 360230 base, 8-pole CETF60A
2 360223 operation delay, 

6 sec. fixed, 24V AC
CETF60

2 360224 operation delay, 
6 sec. fixed, 230V AC

CETF6045A

* PU = packaging unit

www.mag-pro.ro



15

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507106 supply/ at the back UNO GB11
2 507108 supply/ at the back DUE GB21
3 507107 supply/ top Jolly GB11NT

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

Boilers

Boiler heating elements

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507109 for three-phased heating 
elements

Quattro BA/SA, 
61P/ 62P

GB4133F

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507111 for one-phased heating elements
Quattro Q

GB4821F
2 507112 for three-phased heating elements GB4823F

1 2

1 2 3

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 507332 gasket, 1/4“ G18122GT
2 361182 nut, 1/4“ VDRV
3 507333 gasket, 1 1/4“ G50403GT
4 507334 nut, 1 1/4“ DO114

2 3 41

Heating elements
Tank heating elements

Item Order Power Heating 
circuits/
Voltage

Model OEM

1 416219 800W 1/230V Jolly CERV8
1 416216 1800W 1/230V UNO, DUE CERV18
2 416217 2500W 1/230V Quattro Q CERV25
3 416218 4500W 3/230V Quattro BA/SA,

61P, 62P
CERV453F

Item Order Power/
Description

Heating 
circuits/
Voltage

Model OEM

1 416210 2200W 1/230V Jolly CERB22
2 416211 2700W 1/230V UNO, DUE CERB2712
3 416212 3000W 1/230V Quattro CERB30
4 507335 gasket G42303S

Item Order Power/
Description

Heating 
circuits/
Voltage

Model OEM

1 416213 4500W 3/230V

Quattro 
BA/SA, 
61P, 62P

CERB453F
2 416214 6000W 3/230V CERB603F
3 416215 9000W 3/230V CERB903F
4 510409 gasket ORR33F

www.mag-pro.ro



16

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r I

M
E/

O
m

ni
w

as
h

I

WarewashingWarewashing

Pumps
Order      OEM

1   Impellor
Order        OEM

2  Mechanical seal
Order           OEM

3  Housing gasket
Order         OEM

4   Pump cover
Order      OEM

5   Capacitor
Order        OEM

500340 EP30 507067 EP253 510693 EP04 507066 EP252NT 507065 EP251TP 365015 CECN10
500343 EP60 507067 EP253 510693 EP04 507066 EP252NT 507065 EP251TP 365014 CECN12
500337 EP100 507072 EP753 510693 EP04 507071 EP752NT 507096 EP751TP 365014 CECN12
500338 EP100C 507072 EP753 510693 EP04 507071 EP752NT 507070 EP751TPC 365014 CECN12

1 2 3 4 5

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 500346 34W/230V UNO, DUE CEPS031
2 500347 34W/230V Quattro Q CEPS031482

Pumps
Drain pumps

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 500340 0,3 HP/ 230V Jolly, UNO EP30
2 500343 0,6 HP/ 230V DUE EP60

1 2

Wash pumps

1 2

Item Order Description Model OEM

1 500337 1 HP/ 230V Quattro, 61P, 62P EP100
2 500338 1 HP/ 230V Quattro BA/SA, 62P EP100C

www.mag-pro.ro




